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Kabenb-kKaHan 25x25 L2000 ¢ 4BONHbLIM 3aMKOM
nnactuk Ypan lNak KK-19025025-060

Obwne

OnnHa,m

LLUNPUHA

BbICOTA

FNYBUHA

He copnepxunT (6€3) ranoreHos
MaTepuan
FapaHTUNHBIN CPOK

3awnTHoe MOKPbITNE NOBEPXHOCTU

KK-19025025-060

0.025
0.025

25

Oa
MnacTnk
12 mecsues

HeobpaboTaHHas
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